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DATE SHEET (SCHEDULE) FOR SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER TERM END PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATION APRIL, 2023 

(ALSO FOR RE-APPEAR AND FAILED CANDIDATES OF FOURTH SEMESTER) 

B.Sc. (HHA) 4th Semester (In-Institute Batch) 2022-2023 

TIME 09:30 AM TO 01:00 PM 
GROUP 

V+ 
GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP DATES DAYS (Re-appear & 

IV 
Failed 

Candidates) 

F&B Service Front Office 
Operation 

17.04.2023 Monday 
Food Accom. 

Production Opearation 

Front Office 

Operation 

Food Accom. 18.04.2023 Tuesday F&B Service Production Opearation 

19.04.2023 Wednesday Accom. Food 
F&B Service 

Front Office 

Opearation Production Operation 

Front Office Accom. Food 20.04.2023 Thursday F&B Service 
Operation Opearation Production 

Front Office Accom. 21.04.2023 Friday F&B Service Food Production 
Operation Opearation 

PRINCP33 
lastitute of Hotel Min. 
7TET(.)/ Bhopal ( 



DATE SHEET (SCHEDULE) FOR SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER TERM END 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION MAY 2023 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING (1.T. VIVA AND PRESENTATION -2022-2023 

(ALSO FOR RE-APPEAR AND FAILED CANDIDATE OF FOURTH SEMESTER IT BATCH) 

SECOND YEAR (4TH SEMESTER WINTER BACTH) INDUSTRIAL TRAINING I T REPORT & VIVA 

TIME 09:30 AM T0 01:00 PMM 

GROUP 
DATES DAYS SUBJECTS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING REPORT GROUP II 
01.05.2023 Monday PRESENTATION & VIVA 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING REPORT GROUP II 
02.05.2023 Tuesday PRESENTATION & VIVA 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING REPORT 
GROUP IlI 

03.05.2023 Wednesday PRESENTATION & VIVA 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING REPORT 
GROUP IV 

04.05.2023 Thursday PRESENTATION & VIVA 

GROUP V + 
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING REPORT 

(Re-Appear & Failed 

Candidates) 
06.05.2023 Monday PRESENTATION & VIVA 

PRINGPMD3 PRINCPÁL/ 
Institute oí Hotal M 
TT(I,T)/ Shop 
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DATE SHEET (SCHEDULE) FOR CRAFTMANSHIP CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FOOD PRODUCTION & 

PATISSERIE SECOND SEMESTER TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION MAY 2023 

(ALSO FOR RE-APPEAR AND FAILED CANDIDATES OF SECOND SEMESTER) 

TIME 09:30 AM TO 01:00 PM 

DATES DAYS SUBJECTS GROUP 

15.05.2023 Monday Bakery & Patisserie Practical |I A 

16.05.2023 Tuesday Larder Practical- II A 

17.05.2023 Wednesday Cookery Practical-I A 

PRINGIPA41 

Institute of Hotel Mana 
TUT (H..)/ Bhopal ( 
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